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DMID OFFICE OF REGULATORY AFFAIRS CONTACT LIST 

Name Direct Number Email Room 
Number 

Kimya Alexander, MS 
DMID Agreements Coordinator (o) 240-292-0927

brownki@mail.nih.gov 
NED listing: 

brownki@niaid.nih.gov 
7F29 

Janice Arega, MS (Jae) 
Director, Office of Regulatory 
Affairs 

(o) 240-292-0928
aregaj@niaid.nih.gov 

NED listing: 
aregaj@mail.nih.gov 

7F50 

Jomy George, PharmD 
Pharmacologist (o) 240-669-5759 jomy.george@nih.gov 7G17 

Kenan Gu, PhD 
Pharmacologist (o) 301-761-7628 kenan.gu@nih.gov 7G28 

Binh Hoang, MBA, PharmD 
Pharmacist (o) 301-761-7513 binh.hoang@nih.gov 7F47 

Lei Huang, PhD 
Senior Regulatory Affairs Manager (o) 240-627-3278

lei.huang@nih.gov 
NED listing: 

huangle@mail.nih.gov 
7F54 

Steve Huang, PhD, RAC, PMP 
Senior Regulatory Affairs Manager (o) 240-627-3277 steve.huang2@nih.gov 7F48 

Ahsen Khan, JD 
Agreements, Contractor (o) 301-761-6274 ahsen.khan@nih.gov 7F36 

Aparna Kolhekar, PhD 
Senior Regulatory Affairs Manager (o) 240-627-3291

aparna.kolhekar@nih.gov 
NED listing: 

kolhekaras@mail.nih.gov 
7F49 

Jonathan McInnis 
Senior Regulatory Affairs Manager (o) 240-627-3315

mcinnisj@niaid.nih.gov 
NED listing: 

mcinnisj@mail.nih.gov 
7F34 

Nicholas I. Obiri, PhD 
DMID Agreements Coordinator, 
Contractor 

(o) 301-402-2126 nicholas.obiri@nih.gov 7F38 

Seemi Patel, PharmD 
Pharmacist, Contractor (o) 301-761-6246 seemi.patel@nih.gov 7F25 

Rhonda Pikaart-Tautges, BS, 
BA, BS 
Senior Regulatory Affairs Manager 

(o) 240-627-3345 pikaartr@niaid.nih.gov 7F58 

Janie Russell, BS RAC CQE 
CQA 
Senior Regulatory Affairs Manager 

(o) 240-627-3360
russelljb@niaid.nih.gov 

NED listing: 
russelljb@mail.nih.gov 7F56 

Blossom Smith, MS 
Senior Regulatory Affairs Manager (o) 240-627-3376

smithbl@niaid.nih.gov 
NED listing: 

bs367h@nih.gov 
7F45 

Michelle Wildman, PharmD, 
BCACP 
Pharmacist (o) 240-627-3058 michelle.wildman@nih.gov 7F46 
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Sue Yuan, MD PhD 
Senior Regulatory Affairs Manager (o) 240-627-3396

syuan@niaid.nih.gov 
NED listing: 

sy109x@nih.gov 
7F37 

Eric Zhou, PhD MBA 
CDR, US Public Health Service  
Senior Regulatory Affairs Manager 

(o) 240-627-3399
zhoue@niaid.nih.gov 

NED listing: 
zhoue@mail.nih.gov 

7F39 

Main Branch Number (o) 301-402-2126

US Mail:   
Recipient Name  
NIAID, DMID, ORA  
Room Number  
5601 Fishers Lane, Bethesda, MD  20892-9826 

Courier/Federal Express Mail: 
Recipient Name 
NIAID, DMID, ORA 
Room Number 
5601 Fishers Lane, MSC 9826 
Rockville, MD  20852-9826 

The information on this contact list is to be kept in strict confidence and should not be distributed 
to anyone other than Leidos and TRI personnel on the DMID contract. 
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